
 

 
 
 

DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW 
 
 

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2013  
 

 
1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE  

 

 
SCHEDULED 

PULLED OUT 
IN SERVICE 

OPEN 
AM      PM 

WORKED 
ON DAY OFF 

SYSTEM 
WIDE 

1,233 98.6% 5 12 28 

 
 

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY  
 
Afternoon Peak 

 SCHEDULED 
DEMAND 

AVAILABLE SPARE RATIO 

    

LRV 114 115 1% 

F LINE 24 34 42% 

CABLE CAR 27 29 7% 

WOODS 154 191 24% 

KIRKLAND 113 136 20% 

FLYNN 104 113 9% 

POTRERO 40’ 53 55 4% 

POTRERO 60’ 37 43 16% 

PRESIDIO 123 140 14% 

TOTAL 749 856 14% 
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3. OPERATORS’ ABSENTEEISM  
 

 
Scheduled 

WF 

Total 
Unavailable 

 

Sick Vacation Unplanned 
Leave 

Other 
Reasons 

Cable Car 136 25 5 9 11 0 

Flynn 197 35 8 9 18 0 

Green 225 44 19 14 11 0 

Kirkland 199 33 13 8 12 0 

Potrero  226 27 9 10 6 2 

Presidio 210 29 11 10 6 2 

Woods  372 69 32 18 18 1 

TOTAL 1,565 262 97 78 82 5 

 
 

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS 
 
Accidents 

Time 
Date 

Run Line 
Vehicle  

# 
Location 

Nature of Occurrence Delay 

Action Taken Start End 

  

07:27 
02/21/13 

058 N 1471 CARL ST & COLE ST` (OB) ACCIDENT -LRV/AUTO (MINOR- 
NO INJURIES) 

07:27 
 

07:44 
 

09:35 
02/21/13 

48 44 8408 CALIFORNIA & 7TH AVE (OB) FALL ON BOARD - AID REFUSED 09:45 
  

10:03 
  

10:24 
02/21/13 

24 54 8432 VAN DYKE & JENNINGS (OB) ACCIDENT COACH/TRUCK 

(MINOR) 
10:24 
  

11:01 
  

14:40 
02/21/13 

129 1 5602 SACRAMENTO & SANSOME 

(OB) 
FALL BOARDING - AID REFUSED 14:40 

  
15:15 
  

19:00 
02/21/13 

441 49 7104 MISSION & 30TH STREET (IB) COACH / COACH ACCIDENT - NO 

INJURIES REPORTED 
19:00 
  

19:39 
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Time 
Date 

Run Line 
Vehicle  

# 
Location 

Nature of Occurrence Delay 

Action Taken Start End 

 

 
 
 
 
Line Delays > 20 Minutes 
 

Time 
Date 

Run Line 
Vehicle  

# 
Location 

Nature of Occurrence Delay 

Action Taken Start End 

 

There were no delays over twenty minutes. 

19:00 
02/21/13 

461 24 5425 MISSION & 30TH STREET (IB) COACH / COACH ACCIDENT - NO 

INJURIES REPORTED 
19:00 
  

20:06 
  

21:56 
02/21/13 

29 59 11 MASON & BOARDWAY (OB) SUSPICIOUS PACKAGE – NO 

MERIT 
21:56 
  

22:08 
  

23:30 
02/21/13 

464 14 7132 FERRY TERMINAL (OB) SFPD REQUESTED FOR 

INTERVIEW 
23:30 
  

 
  


