



DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2013

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

	SCHEDULED	PULLED OUT IN SERVICE	OPEN <u>AM</u> <u>PM</u>		WORKED ON DAY OFF	
SYSTEM WIDE	1,233	98.6%	5	12	28	

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

Afternoon Peak

	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO
LRV	114	115	1%
F LINE	24	34	42%
CABLE CAR	27	29	7%
WOODS	154	191	24%
KIRKLAND	113	136	20%
FLYNN	104	113	9%
POTRERO 40'	53	55	4%
POTRERO 60'	37	43	16%
PRESIDIO	123	140	14%
TOTAL	749	856	14%



3. OPERATORS' ABSENTEEISM

	Scheduled WF	Total Unavailable	Sick	Vacation	Unplanned Leave	Other Reasons
Cable Car	136	25	5	9	11	0
Flynn	197	35	8	9	18	0
Green	225	44	19	14	11	0
Kirkland	199	33	13	8	12	0
Potrero	226	27	9	10	6	2
Presidio	210	29	11	10	6	2
Woods	372	69	32	18	18	1
TOTAL	1,565	262	97	78	82	5

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents

Time Run Line		Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Kuli	Lille	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
07:27 02/21/13	058	N	1471	CARL ST & COLE ST` (OB)	ACCIDENT -LRV/AUTO (MINOR- NO INJURIES)	07:27	07:44
09:35 02/21/13	48	44	8408	CALIFORNIA & 7TH AVE (OB)	FALL ON BOARD - AID REFUSED	09:45	10:03
10:24 02/21/13	24	54	8432	VAN DYKE & JENNINGS (OB)	ACCIDENT COACH/TRUCK (MINOR)	10:24	11:01
14:40 02/21/13	129	1	5602	SACRAMENTO & SANSOME (OB)	FALL BOARDING - AID REFUSED	14:40	15:15
19:00 02/21/13	441	49	7104	MISSION & 30TH STREET (IB)	COACH / COACH ACCIDENT - NO INJURIES REPORTED	19:00	19:39

Time	Run	Line	Vehicle	Location Nature of Occurrence		Delay	
Date	Kuli	Lille	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
19:00 02/21/13	461	24	5425	MISSION & 30TH STREET (IB)	COACH / COACH ACCIDENT - NO INJURIES REPORTED	19:00	20:06
21:56 02/21/13	29	59	11	MASON & BOARDWAY (OB)	SUSPICIOUS PACKAGE – NO MERIT	21:56	22:08
23:30 02/21/13	464	14	7132	FERRY TERMINAL (OB)	SFPD REQUESTED FOR INTERVIEW	23:30	

Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time	Dun	Lina	Vehicle Nature of Occurrence			Delay	
Date	Run	Line	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End

There were no delays over twenty minutes.